
Invoice Disbursement Report
Jasper County B O C

11/1/2023 at 11:58 am

Page 1 of 11

Jasper County B O C

Disc AmtVendor # Vendor Name Inv Seq # Invoice # Inv Date PC BC-Check # Chk Date Pd Trans Date Disb Amt Inv Amt

444240009494 0172349ADAMS EQUIPMENT COMPANY 09/07/23 11/01/23 03 11/01/23P 10-069639 980.32 0.00

Disbursement: 100-400-04200-00052-522210 Roads And Bridges Vehicle & Equip Rep & Maint 980.3203 10/30/23

Total Check Number...069639 980.32 0.00980.32

55026241930008711 0172376AIRGAS USA, LLC 10/30/23 11/01/23 04 11/01/23P 10-069640 369.62 0.00

Disbursement: 100-400-04200-00052-521000 Roads And Bridges Contracted Services 369.6204 10/30/23

Total Check Number...069640 369.62 0.00369.62

173910009564 0172393ALLEN'S AUTO REPAIR, LLC 10/02/23 11/01/23 04 11/01/23P 10-069641 118.12 0.00

Disbursement: 100-300-03300-00052-522210 Sheriff Vehicle & Equip Rep & Maint 118.1204 10/30/23

173970009564 0172394ALLEN'S AUTO REPAIR, LLC 10/03/23 11/01/23 04 11/01/23P 10-069641 209.04 0.00

Disbursement: 100-300-03300-00052-522210 Sheriff Vehicle & Equip Rep & Maint 209.0404 10/30/23

174000009564 0172395ALLEN'S AUTO REPAIR, LLC 10/03/23 11/01/23 04 11/01/23P 10-069641 106.58 0.00

Disbursement: 100-300-03300-00052-522210 Sheriff Vehicle & Equip Rep & Maint 106.5804 10/30/23

174280009564 0172396ALLEN'S AUTO REPAIR, LLC 10/09/23 11/01/23 04 11/01/23P 10-069641 56.00 0.00

Disbursement: 100-300-03300-00052-522210 Sheriff Vehicle & Equip Rep & Maint 56.0004 10/30/23

174430009564 0172397ALLEN'S AUTO REPAIR, LLC 10/11/23 11/01/23 04 11/01/23P 10-069641 397.91 0.00

Disbursement: 100-300-03300-00052-522210 Sheriff Vehicle & Equip Rep & Maint 397.9104 10/30/23

174660009564 0172398ALLEN'S AUTO REPAIR, LLC 10/13/23 11/01/23 04 11/01/23P 10-069641 323.63 0.00

Disbursement: 100-300-03300-00052-522210 Sheriff Vehicle & Equip Rep & Maint 323.6304 10/30/23

174930009564 0172399ALLEN'S AUTO REPAIR, LLC 10/19/23 11/01/23 04 11/01/23P 10-069641 26.00 0.00

Disbursement: 100-300-03300-00052-522210 Sheriff Vehicle & Equip Rep & Maint 26.0004 10/30/23

175000009564 0172400ALLEN'S AUTO REPAIR, LLC 10/20/23 11/01/23 04 11/01/23P 10-069641 107.59 0.00

Disbursement: 100-300-03300-00052-522210 Sheriff Vehicle & Equip Rep & Maint 107.5904 10/30/23

175150009564 0172401ALLEN'S AUTO REPAIR, LLC 10/23/23 11/01/23 04 11/01/23P 10-069641 381.84 0.00

Disbursement: 100-300-03300-00052-522210 Sheriff Vehicle & Equip Rep & Maint 381.8404 10/30/23

175190009564 0172402ALLEN'S AUTO REPAIR, LLC 10/24/23 11/01/23 04 11/01/23P 10-069641 26.00 0.00

Disbursement: 100-300-03300-00052-522210 Sheriff Vehicle & Equip Rep & Maint 26.0004 10/30/23

175210009564 0172403ALLEN'S AUTO REPAIR, LLC 10/24/23 11/01/23 04 11/01/23P 10-069641 104.55 0.00

Disbursement: 100-300-03300-00052-522210 Sheriff Vehicle & Equip Rep & Maint 104.5504 10/30/23

Total Check Number...069641 1,857.26 0.001,857.26

56701942050009922 0172373ARAMARK 10/18/23 11/01/23 04 11/01/23P 10-069642 572.29 0.00

Disbursement: 100-400-04200-00053-531750 Roads And Bridges Uniforms 572.2904 10/30/23
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56701918350009922 0172374ARAMARK 10/11/23 11/01/23 04 11/01/23P 10-069642 563.04 0.00

Disbursement: 100-400-04200-00053-531750 Roads And Bridges Uniforms 563.0404 10/30/23

56701894260009922 0172375ARAMARK 10/04/23 11/01/23 04 11/01/23P 10-069642 532.75 0.00

Disbursement: 100-400-04200-00053-531750 Roads And Bridges Uniforms 532.7504 10/30/23

Total Check Number...069642 1,668.08 0.001,668.08

ACCOUNT NUMBER 1091245420011312 0172477ATRIUM HEALTH 10/31/23 11/01/23 04 11/01/23P 10-069643 130.23 0.00

Disbursement: 100-100-01540-00051-512120 Human Resources Ins - Hra Claims 130.2304 10/31/23

Total Check Number...069643 130.23 0.00130.23

NOVEMBER 20230007200 0172417AZALEA REGIONAL LIBRARY 11/01/23 11/01/23 05 11/01/23P 10-069644 8,633.33 0.00

Disbursement: 100-900-09000-00057-572100 Other Sources/(uses) Azalea Regional Library 8,633.3305 10/30/23

Total Check Number...069644 8,633.33 0.008,633.33

IN28905270011390 0172358BASIC BENEFITS 10/15/23 11/01/23 04 11/01/23P 10-069645 85.14 0.00

Disbursement: 100-100-01110-00052-523600 Board Of Commissioners Dues & Fees 85.1404 10/30/23

Total Check Number...069645 85.14 0.0085.14

3544930009560 0172357BATTERY WAREHOUSE 10/11/23 11/01/23 04 11/01/23P 10-069646 100.67 0.00

Disbursement: 100-400-04200-00053-531740 Roads And Bridges Operating Supplies 100.6704 10/30/23

Total Check Number...069646 100.67 0.00100.67

10.26.23 MEETING0010097 0172465BENNETT, JULIE 10/31/23 11/01/23 04 11/01/23P 10-069647 75.00 0.00

Disbursement: 100-700-07410-00052-521120 Planning/zoning Planning And Zoning Meeting 75.0004 10/31/23

Total Check Number...069647 75.00 0.0075.00

REBECCA LONG0008306 0172443BILLY NORRIS 10/28/23 11/01/23 04 11/01/23P 10-069648 175.00 0.00

Disbursement: 100-300-03700-00052-521200 Coroner Professional Services 175.0004 10/30/23

Total Check Number...069648 175.00 0.00175.00

30220008680 0172411BLUE BIRD CONTRACTING 10/20/23 11/01/23 04 11/01/23P 10-069649 561.00 0.00

Disbursement: 100-600-06100-00052-521311 Recreation Building Maintenance 561.0004 10/30/23

Total Check Number...069649 561.00 0.00561.00

INV19509450000814 0172408BOB BARKER COMPANY 10/11/23 11/01/23 04 11/01/23P 10-069650 356.34 0.00

Disbursement: 100-300-03326-00053-531100 Jail General Supplies 356.3404 10/30/23

Total Check Number...069650 356.34 0.00356.34

10.26.23 MEETING `0010596 0172469BURCH, RONALD E. 10/31/23 11/01/23 04 11/01/23P 10-069651 75.00 0.00

Disbursement: 100-700-07410-00052-521120 Planning/zoning Planning And Zoning Meeting 75.0004 10/31/23

Total Check Number...069651 75.00 0.0075.00
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7.11.23 TRAINING AND 10.25 HEARING0011537 0172461CAMP, LARUE 10/31/23 11/01/23 04 11/01/23P 10-069652 297.70 0.00

Disbursement: 100-200-02150-00052-521270 Superior Court Board Of Equalization 297.7004 10/31/23

Total Check Number...069652 297.70 0.00297.70

11905400011600 0172348CHALLENGER TEAMWEAR LLC 07/01/23 11/01/23 01 11/01/23P 10-069653 1,171.85 0.00

Disbursement: 100-600-06100-00053-531360 Recreation Baseball Supplies 1,171.8501 10/30/23

Total Check Number...069653 1,171.85 0.001,171.85

102570010528 0172390CORRECTIONAL RESOURCE GROUP 10/20/23 11/01/23 04 11/01/23P 10-069654 2,838.12 0.00

Disbursement: 100-300-03326-00053-531300 Jail Food 2,838.1204 10/30/23

Total Check Number...069654 2,838.12 0.002,838.12

C2CS297880010677 0172446COUNTRYSIDE CHRYSLER DODGE 10/24/23 11/01/23 04 11/01/23P 10-069655 120.17 0.00

Disbursement: 100-300-03550-00052-522210 Fire Rescue Vehicle & Equip Rep & Maint 120.1704 10/30/23

Total Check Number...069655 120.17 0.00120.17

8398453 1013230009194 0172389CRYSTAL SPRINGS 10/13/23 11/01/23 04 11/01/23P 10-069656 136.22 0.00

Disbursement: 100-300-03326-00053-531230 Jail Electricity - Water 136.2204 10/30/23

Total Check Number...069656 136.22 0.00136.22

70440008696 0172448CUSTOM TRUCK & BODY WORKS 10/18/23 11/01/23 04 11/01/23P 10-069657 3,498.83 0.00

Disbursement: 100-300-03550-00052-522210 Fire Rescue Vehicle & Equip Rep & Maint 3,498.8304 10/30/23

Total Check Number...069657 3,498.83 0.003,498.83

NOVEMBER 20230003499 0172414ECONOMIC DEVELOPMENT AUTHORITY 11/01/23 11/01/23 05 11/01/23P 10-069658 9,284.42 0.00

Disbursement: 100-950-09500-00061-611300 Component Units Economic Development Authority 9,284.4205 10/30/23

Total Check Number...069658 9,284.42 0.009,284.42

I-2929-10010329 0172391ENERGYWISE HEATING AND AIR 10/19/23 11/01/23 04 11/01/23P 10-069659 207.75 0.00

Disbursement: 100-300-03326-00052-521311 Jail Building Maintenance 207.7504 10/30/23

I-2938-10010329 0172450ENERGYWISE HEATING AND AIR 10/25/23 11/01/23 04 11/01/23P 10-069659 247.62 0.00

Disbursement: 100-100-01565-00052-521311 Gov't Buildings Building Maintenance 247.6204 10/30/23

Total Check Number...069659 455.37 0.00455.37

174490011461 0172444ESP 10/01/23 11/01/23 04 11/01/23P 10-069660 80.00 0.00

Disbursement: 100-700-07100-00052-523600 County Extension Service Dues & Fees 80.0004 10/30/23

Total Check Number...069660 80.00 0.0080.00

11889870009407 0172365FERGUSON ENTERPRISES 10/09/23 11/01/23 04 11/01/23P 10-069661 2,466.45 0.00

Disbursement: 100-400-04200-00053-533320 Roads And Bridges Gravel 2,466.4504 10/30/23
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Total Check Number...069661 2,466.45 0.002,466.45

9.27 AND 10.25 MEETING/HEARING0010408 0172459FIPPS, JOHN L., JR. 10/30/23 11/01/23 04 11/01/23P 10-069662 150.00 0.00

Disbursement: 100-200-02150-00052-521270 Superior Court Board Of Equalization 150.0004 10/31/23

Total Check Number...069662 150.00 0.00150.00

0259473550002187 0172382GALLS, LLC 10/12/23 11/01/23 04 11/01/23P 10-069663 146.50 0.00

Disbursement: 100-300-03300-00053-531750 Sheriff Uniforms 146.5004 10/30/23

0259409660002187 0172383GALLS, LLC 10/12/23 11/01/23 04 11/01/23P 10-069663 146.49 0.00

Disbursement: 100-300-03300-00053-531750 Sheriff Uniforms 146.4904 10/30/23

0259177990002187 0172384GALLS, LLC 10/10/23 11/01/23 04 11/01/23P 10-069663 101.94 0.00

Disbursement: 100-300-03300-00053-531750 Sheriff Uniforms 101.9404 10/30/23

0259049120002187 0172385GALLS, LLC 10/09/23 11/01/23 04 11/01/23P 10-069663 75.94 0.00

Disbursement: 100-300-03300-00053-531750 Sheriff Uniforms 75.9404 10/30/23

0259734570002187 0172386GALLS, LLC 10/16/23 11/01/23 04 11/01/23P 10-069663 387.97 0.00

Disbursement: 100-300-03300-00053-531750 Sheriff Uniforms 387.9704 10/30/23

Total Check Number...069663 858.84 0.00858.84

INSTALLMENT FOR DECEMEBER 20230008746 0172456GEORGIA PUBLIC DEFENDERS S C 10/13/23 11/01/23 04 11/01/23P 10-069664 4,890.35 0.00

Disbursement: 100-200-03100-00057-572230 Courts, Other Costs Indigent Legal Defense 4,890.3504 10/31/23

Total Check Number...069664 4,890.35 0.004,890.35

2023940010658 0172473GLAZE, RONNIE 10/31/23 11/01/23 04 11/01/23P 10-069665 400.00 0.00

Disbursement: 100-700-07410-00052-521200 Planning/zoning Professional Services 400.0004 10/31/23

Total Check Number...069665 400.00 0.00400.00

WO111385-010003000 0172362HAYS TRACTOR & EQUIPMENT 10/10/23 11/01/23 04 11/01/23P 10-069666 2,395.32 0.00

Disbursement: 100-400-04200-00052-522210 Roads And Bridges Vehicle & Equip Rep & Maint 2,395.3204 10/30/23

CT158684-010003000 0172378HAYS TRACTOR & EQUIPMENT 10/04/23 11/01/23 04 11/01/23P 10-069666 19.00 0.00

Disbursement: 100-400-04200-00052-522210 Roads And Bridges Vehicle & Equip Rep & Maint 19.0004 10/30/23

CT158736-010003000 0172379HAYS TRACTOR & EQUIPMENT 10/09/23 11/01/23 04 11/01/23P 10-069666 267.51 0.00

Disbursement: 100-400-04200-00052-522210 Roads And Bridges Vehicle & Equip Rep & Maint 267.5104 10/30/23

Total Check Number...069666 2,681.83 0.002,681.83

1590110003004 0172474HILL MANUFACTURING CO 10/26/23 11/01/23 04 11/01/23P 10-069667 365.00 0.00

Disbursement: 100-300-03900-00053-531100 Animal Control General Supplies 365.0004 10/31/23

Total Check Number...069667 365.00 0.00365.00
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NOVEMBER 20230001510 0172412JASPER CHAMBER OF COMMERCE 11/01/23 11/01/23 05 11/01/23P 10-069668 3,666.67 0.00

Disbursement: 100-900-09000-00057-572190 Other Sources/(uses) Chamber Of Commerce 3,666.6705 10/30/23

Total Check Number...069668 3,666.67 0.003,666.67

NOVEMBER 20230003600 0172415JASPER COUNTY HEALTH DEPT 11/01/23 11/01/23 05 11/01/23P 10-069669 6,008.50 0.00

Disbursement: 100-950-09500-00061-611200 Component Units Jasper County Health Dept. 6,008.5005 10/30/23

Total Check Number...069669 6,008.50 0.006,008.50

568960003800 0172377JASPER COUNTY SMALL ENGINE 10/10/23 11/01/23 04 11/01/23P 10-069670 60.00 0.00

Disbursement: 100-400-04200-00052-522210 Roads And Bridges Vehicle & Equip Rep & Maint 60.0004 10/30/23

Total Check Number...069670 60.00 0.0060.00

JASP-QHOR101123 -- DOS 10.11.230003900 0172388JASPER MEMORIAL HOSPITAL 10/23/23 11/01/23 04 11/01/23P 10-069671 417.91 0.00

Disbursement: 100-300-03326-00052-521300 Jail Physicians, Hosp, Drugs 417.9104 10/30/23

Total Check Number...069671 417.91 0.00417.91

10.6 AND 10.20.2023 SOLICITOR'S FEES0011569 0172462LATOYA HUTCHINSON 10/31/23 11/01/23 04 11/01/23P 10-069672 600.00 0.00

Disbursement: 100-200-02150-00052-521200 Superior Court Professional Services 600.0004 10/31/23

Total Check Number...069672 600.00 0.00600.00

699070010459 0172451LOUDOUN COMMUNICATIONS INC 10/24/23 11/01/23 04 11/01/23P 10-069673 485.28 0.00

Disbursement: 100-300-03550-00053-533330 Fire Rescue Radio Maintenance 485.2804 10/30/23

Total Check Number...069673 485.28 0.00485.28

1136230011603 0172476MADISON VETERINARY CLINIC 10/24/23 11/01/23 04 11/01/23P 10-069674 579.81 0.00

Disbursement: 100-300-03900-00053-531130 Animal Control Vet Supplies 579.8104 10/31/23

Total Check Number...069674 579.81 0.00579.81

ACCOUNT # 18710011602 0172470MAGA ANESTHESIA, LLC 10/31/23 11/01/23 04 11/01/23P 10-069675 47.39 0.00

Disbursement: 100-100-01540-00051-512120 Human Resources Ins - Hra Claims 47.3904 10/31/23

Total Check Number...069675 47.39 0.0047.39

10.26.23 MEETING0011577 0172467MCGUIRE, DAVID E. 10/31/23 11/01/23 04 11/01/23P 10-069676 75.00 0.00

Disbursement: 100-700-07410-00052-521120 Planning/zoning Planning And Zoning Meeting 75.0004 10/31/23

Total Check Number...069676 75.00 0.0075.00

212533080011349 0172452MCKESSON MEDICAL-SURGICAL INC 10/23/23 11/01/23 04 11/01/23P 10-069677 161.15 0.00

Disbursement: 100-300-03550-00053-531740 Fire Rescue Operating Supplies 161.1504 10/30/23

Total Check Number...069677 161.15 0.00161.15

569 JEFFERIES ROAD0011599 0172478MCMICHAEL, JOSEPH E. 10/09/23 11/01/23 04 11/01/23P 10-069678 300.00 0.00

Disbursement: 100-400-04200-00052-521000 Roads And Bridges Contracted Services 300.0004 11/01/23
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Total Check Number...069678 300.00 0.00300.00

4473180004898 0172420MONTICELLO AUTO PARTS 09/29/23 11/01/23 03 11/01/23P 10-069679 69.96 0.00

Disbursement: 100-400-04200-00052-522210 Roads And Bridges Vehicle & Equip Rep & Maint 69.9603 10/30/23

4471020004898 0172421MONTICELLO AUTO PARTS 09/26/23 11/01/23 03 11/01/23P 10-069679 53.94 0.00

Disbursement: 100-400-04200-00052-522210 Roads And Bridges Vehicle & Equip Rep & Maint 53.9403 10/30/23

4472420004898 0172422MONTICELLO AUTO PARTS 09/28/23 11/01/23 03 11/01/23P 10-069679 246.48 0.00

Disbursement: 100-011-03100-00011-031040 Courts, Other Costs Due (to)/fr F540 Landfill 246.4803 10/30/23
540-012-12100-00012-019020 Due To/from Other Funds Due (to)/from General Fund -246.4803 10/30/23
540-400-04530-00052-522210 Landfill Vehicle & Equip Rep & Maint 246.4803 10/30/23

4471760004898 0172423MONTICELLO AUTO PARTS 09/27/23 11/01/23 03 11/01/23P 10-069679 12.22 0.00

Disbursement: 100-400-04200-00052-522210 Roads And Bridges Vehicle & Equip Rep & Maint 12.2203 10/30/23

4469410004898 0172425MONTICELLO AUTO PARTS 09/22/23 11/01/23 03 11/01/23P 10-069679 150.68 0.00

Disbursement: 100-400-04200-00052-522210 Roads And Bridges Vehicle & Equip Rep & Maint 150.6803 10/30/23

4479100004898 0172426MONTICELLO AUTO PARTS 10/10/23 11/01/23 04 11/01/23P 10-069679 369.95 0.00

Disbursement: 100-300-03550-00052-522210 Fire Rescue Vehicle & Equip Rep & Maint 369.9504 10/30/23

4482300004898 0172427MONTICELLO AUTO PARTS 10/18/23 11/01/23 04 11/01/23P 10-069679 186.99 0.00

Disbursement: 100-400-04200-00052-522210 Roads And Bridges Vehicle & Equip Rep & Maint 186.9904 10/30/23

4474830004898 0172428MONTICELLO AUTO PARTS 10/03/23 11/01/23 04 11/01/23P 10-069679 142.65 0.00

Disbursement: 100-400-04200-00052-522210 Roads And Bridges Vehicle & Equip Rep & Maint 142.6504 10/30/23

4475510004898 0172429MONTICELLO AUTO PARTS 10/04/23 11/01/23 04 11/01/23P 10-069679 19.31 0.00

Disbursement: 100-400-04200-00052-522210 Roads And Bridges Vehicle & Equip Rep & Maint 19.3104 10/30/23

4475570004898 0172430MONTICELLO AUTO PARTS 10/04/23 11/01/23 04 11/01/23P 10-069679 34.87 0.00

Disbursement: 100-400-04200-00052-522210 Roads And Bridges Vehicle & Equip Rep & Maint 34.8704 10/30/23

4476090004898 0172431MONTICELLO AUTO PARTS 10/05/23 11/01/23 04 11/01/23P 10-069679 478.60 0.00

Disbursement: 100-400-04200-00052-522210 Roads And Bridges Vehicle & Equip Rep & Maint 478.6004 10/30/23

4478250004898 0172432MONTICELLO AUTO PARTS 10/09/23 11/01/23 04 11/01/23P 10-069679 94.90 0.00

Disbursement: 100-400-04200-00052-522210 Roads And Bridges Vehicle & Equip Rep & Maint 94.9004 10/30/23

4479490004898 0172433MONTICELLO AUTO PARTS 10/11/23 11/01/23 04 11/01/23P 10-069679 4.48 0.00

Disbursement: 100-400-04200-00052-522210 Roads And Bridges Vehicle & Equip Rep & Maint 4.4804 10/30/23

Total Check Number...069679 1,865.03 0.001,865.03

4471630004898 0172479MONTICELLO AUTO PARTS 09/27/23 11/01/23 03 11/01/23P 10-069680 117.88 0.00

Disbursement: 100-300-03300-00052-522210 Sheriff Vehicle & Equip Rep & Maint 117.8803 11/01/23

4478600004898 0172434MONTICELLO AUTO PARTS 10/10/23 11/01/23 04 11/01/23P 10-069680 11.61 0.00
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Disbursement: 100-400-04200-00052-522210 Roads And Bridges Vehicle & Equip Rep & Maint 11.6104 10/30/23

4481190004898 0172435MONTICELLO AUTO PARTS 10/16/23 11/01/23 04 11/01/23P 10-069680 61.76 0.00

Disbursement: 100-400-04200-00052-522210 Roads And Bridges Vehicle & Equip Rep & Maint 61.7604 10/30/23

4481200004898 0172436MONTICELLO AUTO PARTS 10/16/23 11/01/23 04 11/01/23P 10-069680 26.55 0.00

Disbursement: 100-400-04200-00052-522210 Roads And Bridges Vehicle & Equip Rep & Maint 26.5504 10/30/23

4482820004898 0172437MONTICELLO AUTO PARTS 10/19/23 11/01/23 04 11/01/23P 10-069680 64.86 0.00

Disbursement: 100-400-04200-00052-522210 Roads And Bridges Vehicle & Equip Rep & Maint 64.8604 10/30/23

4478070004898 0172438MONTICELLO AUTO PARTS 10/09/23 11/01/23 04 11/01/23P 10-069680 13.50 0.00

Disbursement: 100-300-03300-00052-522210 Sheriff Vehicle & Equip Rep & Maint 13.5004 10/30/23

4478140004898 0172439MONTICELLO AUTO PARTS 10/09/23 11/01/23 04 11/01/23P 10-069680 16.42 0.00

Disbursement: 100-300-03300-00052-522210 Sheriff Vehicle & Equip Rep & Maint 16.4204 10/30/23

4478510004898 0172440MONTICELLO AUTO PARTS 10/10/23 11/01/23 04 11/01/23P 10-069680 13.08 0.00

Disbursement: 100-300-03300-00052-522210 Sheriff Vehicle & Equip Rep & Maint 13.0804 10/30/23

4486280004898 0172442MONTICELLO AUTO PARTS 10/25/23 11/01/23 04 11/01/23P 10-069680 28.56 0.00

Disbursement: 100-300-03300-00052-522210 Sheriff Vehicle & Equip Rep & Maint 28.5604 10/30/23

Total Check Number...069680 354.22 0.00354.22

10.26.23 MEETING0011273 0172468NASH, WILLIAM 10/31/23 11/01/23 04 11/01/23P 10-069681 75.00 0.00

Disbursement: 100-700-07410-00052-521120 Planning/zoning Planning And Zoning Meeting 75.0004 10/31/23

Total Check Number...069681 75.00 0.0075.00

OFFICE HELP: 10.24 - 10.27.20230011449 0172409NOTESTONE, CATHY 10/25/23 11/01/23 04 11/01/23P 10-069682 350.00 0.00

Disbursement: 100-100-01110-00052-521000 Board Of Commissioners Contracted Services 350.0004 10/30/23

Total Check Number...069682 350.00 0.00350.00

NOVEMBER 20230005700 0172416OCMULGEE JUDICIAL CIRCUIT 11/01/23 11/01/23 05 11/01/23P 10-069683 5,127.17 0.00

Disbursement: 100-200-03100-00057-572220 Courts, Other Costs Ocmulgee Judicial Circuit 5,127.1705 10/30/23

Total Check Number...069683 5,127.17 0.005,127.17

NOVEMBER 20230009999 0172418OCMULGEE JUDICIAL CIRCUIT 11/01/23 11/01/23 05 11/01/23P 10-069684 488.17 0.00

Disbursement: 100-200-02200-00052-523640 District Attorney Da's Supply Supplement 488.1705 10/30/23

Total Check Number...069684 488.17 0.00488.17

3363258710010010024 0172405ODP BUSINESS SOLUTIONS 10/17/23 11/01/23 04 11/01/23P 10-069685 67.16 0.00

Disbursement: 100-300-03300-00053-531710 Sheriff Office Supplies 67.1604 10/30/23

Total Check Number...069685 67.16 0.0067.16

10.26.23 MEETING0008530 0172466OWENS, PHILLIP JUSTIN 10/31/23 11/01/23 04 11/01/23P 10-069686 75.00 0.00
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Disbursement: 100-700-07410-00052-521120 Planning/zoning Planning And Zoning Meeting 75.0004 10/31/23

Total Check Number...069686 75.00 0.0075.00

9.27 AND 10.25 BOE MEETING/HEARING0009161 0172457PATRICK, MARY 10/30/23 11/01/23 04 11/01/23P 10-069687 150.00 0.00

Disbursement: 100-200-02150-00052-521270 Superior Court Board Of Equalization 150.0004 10/31/23

Total Check Number...069687 150.00 0.00150.00

XA102044149:010005903 0172360PEACH STATE TRUCK CENTER 10/05/23 11/01/23 04 11/01/23P 10-069688 201.24 0.00

Disbursement: 100-400-04200-00052-522210 Roads And Bridges Vehicle & Equip Rep & Maint 201.2404 10/30/23

Total Check Number...069688 201.24 0.00201.24

S177270011459 0172364POWERPLAN 10/18/23 11/01/23 04 11/01/23P 10-069689 2,184.78 0.00

Disbursement: 100-400-04200-00052-522210 Roads And Bridges Vehicle & Equip Rep & Maint 2,184.7804 10/30/23

Total Check Number...069689 2,184.78 0.002,184.78

NOVEMBER 20230006000 0172413PUTNAM/JASPER SUPPORT SERVICES 11/01/23 11/01/23 05 11/01/23P 10-069690 480.00 0.00

Disbursement: 100-900-09000-00057-572080 Other Sources/(uses) Putnam/jasper Co Support Servi 480.0005 10/30/23

Total Check Number...069690 480.00 0.00480.00

25813680006048 0172353QUALITY TIRE RECYCLING 09/09/23 11/01/23 03 11/01/23P 10-069691 1,187.50 0.00

Disbursement: 100-011-03100-00011-031040 Courts, Other Costs Due (to)/fr F540 Landfill 1,187.5003 10/30/23
540-012-12100-00012-019020 Due To/from Other Funds Due (to)/from General Fund -1,187.5003 10/30/23
540-400-04530-00052-522110 Landfill Tipping Fee 1,187.5003 10/30/23

Total Check Number...069691 1,187.50 0.001,187.50

22250011243 0172449RAIL YARD DIESEL 10/26/23 11/01/23 04 11/01/23P 10-069692 201.99 0.00

Disbursement: 100-300-03550-00052-522210 Fire Rescue Vehicle & Equip Rep & Maint 201.9904 10/30/23

Total Check Number...069692 201.99 0.00201.99

1077228200003086 0172455RICOH USA, INC 10/24/23 11/01/23 04 11/01/23P 10-069693 179.70 0.00

Disbursement: 100-200-02450-00052-522320 Probate Court Copier Lease 179.7004 10/30/23

Total Check Number...069693 179.70 0.00179.70

0RD-092223-1738J0011497 0172387SJ LABS AND ANALYTICS 10/23/23 11/01/23 04 11/01/23P 10-069694 180.00 0.00

Disbursement: 100-300-03300-00052-521360 Sheriff Cid Expenses 180.0004 10/30/23

Total Check Number...069694 180.00 0.00180.00

20010396 0172472THE MILLION PINES COMPANY 10/30/23 11/01/23 04 11/01/23P 10-069695 6,804.00 0.00

Disbursement: 100-100-01550-00052-521000 Tax Assessor Contracted Services 6,804.0004 10/31/23

Total Check Number...069695 6,804.00 0.006,804.00

BOC STATEMENT 10.27.20230005120 0172463THE MONTICELLO NEWS 10/27/23 11/01/23 04 11/01/23P 10-069696 693.46 0.00
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Disbursement: 100-600-06100-00052-523300 Recreation Advertising 236.2604 10/31/23
100-700-07410-00052-523300 Planning/zoning Advertising 147.6004 10/31/23
100-100-01110-00052-523300 Board Of Commissioners Advertising 162.0004 10/31/23
100-100-01540-00052-523300 Human Resources Advertising 147.6004 10/31/23

P&Z STATEMENT 10.27.230005120 0172464THE MONTICELLO NEWS 10/27/23 11/01/23 04 11/01/23P 10-069696 175.50 0.00

Disbursement: 100-700-07410-00052-523300 Planning/zoning Advertising 175.5004 10/31/23

Total Check Number...069696 868.96 0.00868.96

9.27 AND 10.26 MEETING AND HEARING0008984 0172460TORRANCE, RACHEL 10/31/23 11/01/23 04 11/01/23P 10-069697 150.00 0.00

Disbursement: 100-200-02150-00052-521270 Superior Court Board Of Equalization 150.0004 10/31/23

Total Check Number...069697 150.00 0.00150.00

4500350008702 0172392TOWN N COUNTRY 10/24/23 11/01/23 04 11/01/23P 10-069698 74.95 0.00

Disbursement: 100-300-03326-00053-531100 Jail General Supplies 74.9504 10/30/23

4490540008702 0172480TOWN N COUNTRY 10/16/23 11/01/23 04 11/01/23P 10-069698 120.89 0.00

Disbursement: 100-600-06100-00053-531100 Recreation General Supplies 120.8904 11/01/23

Total Check Number...069698 195.84 0.00195.84

224799740-0010007291 0172441UNITED RENTALS 09/26/23 11/01/23 03 11/01/23P 10-069699 2,727.47 0.00

Disbursement: 100-300-03920-00052-521000 Emergency Management Contracted Services 2,727.4703 10/30/23

Total Check Number...069699 2,727.47 0.002,727.47

155269060009016 0172354VULCAN MATERIALS, INC 09/27/23 11/01/23 03 11/01/23P 10-069700 11,358.74 0.00

Disbursement: 100-400-04200-00053-533320 Roads And Bridges Gravel 11,358.7403 10/30/23

155310860009016 0172355VULCAN MATERIALS, INC 09/29/23 11/01/23 03 11/01/23P 10-069700 6,108.45 0.00

Disbursement: 100-400-04200-00053-533320 Roads And Bridges Gravel 6,108.4503 10/30/23

155559450009016 0172369VULCAN MATERIALS, INC 10/18/23 11/01/23 04 11/01/23P 10-069700 6,180.07 0.00

Disbursement: 100-011-03100-00011-031040 Courts, Other Costs Due (to)/fr F540 Landfill 1,809.8004 10/30/23
540-012-12100-00012-019020 Due To/from Other Funds Due (to)/from General Fund -1,809.8004 10/30/23
100-400-04200-00053-533320 Roads And Bridges Gravel 4,370.2704 10/30/23
540-400-04530-00053-533320 Landfill Gravel 1,809.8004 10/30/23

155466970009016 0172370VULCAN MATERIALS, INC 10/11/23 11/01/23 04 11/01/23P 10-069700 2,735.61 0.00

Disbursement: 100-400-04200-00053-533320 Roads And Bridges Gravel 2,735.6104 10/30/23

155425170009016 0172371VULCAN MATERIALS, INC 10/09/23 11/01/23 04 11/01/23P 10-069700 9,331.68 0.00

Disbursement: 100-400-04200-00053-533320 Roads And Bridges Gravel 9,331.6804 10/30/23

155368870009016 0172372VULCAN MATERIALS, INC 10/04/23 11/01/23 04 11/01/23P 10-069700 5,780.46 0.00

Disbursement: 100-400-04200-00053-533320 Roads And Bridges Gravel 5,780.4604 10/30/23

155517120009016 0172380VULCAN MATERIALS, INC 10/16/23 11/01/23 04 11/01/23P 10-069700 10,095.81 0.00

Disbursement: 100-400-04200-00053-533320 Roads And Bridges Gravel 8,129.5804 10/30/23
100-300-03920-00053-533320 Emergency Management Gravel 1,966.2304 10/30/23
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Total Check Number...069700 51,590.82 0.0051,590.82

INV57821560009562 0172359WAGEWORKS 10/25/23 11/01/23 04 11/01/23P 10-069701 120.00 0.00

Disbursement: 100-100-01110-00052-523600 Board Of Commissioners Dues & Fees 120.0004 10/30/23

Total Check Number...069701 120.00 0.00120.00

0757196-IN0008326 0172361WALTHALL OIL COMPANY 10/05/23 11/01/23 04 11/01/23P 10-069702 1,031.09 0.00

Disbursement: 100-400-04200-00052-522210 Roads And Bridges Vehicle & Equip Rep & Maint 1,031.0904 10/30/23

Total Check Number...069702 1,031.09 0.001,031.09

0072420-4122-10011290 0172350WASTE MANAGEMENT 09/18/23 11/01/23 03 11/01/23P 10-069703 237.44 0.00

Disbursement: 100-400-04200-00052-521000 Roads And Bridges Contracted Services 237.4403 10/30/23

0074047-4122-00011290 0172404WASTE MANAGEMENT 10/16/23 11/01/23 04 11/01/23P 10-069703 290.58 0.00

Disbursement: 100-300-03326-00052-521000 Jail Contracted Services 290.5804 10/30/23

0073904-4122-30011290 0172475WASTE MANAGEMENT 10/16/23 11/01/23 04 11/01/23P 10-069703 92.64 0.00

Disbursement: 100-300-03900-00052-521000 Animal Control Contracted Services 92.6404 10/31/23

0073389-4122-70011290 0172481WASTE MANAGEMENT 10/02/23 11/01/23 04 11/01/23P 10-069703 1,452.36 0.00

Disbursement: 100-011-03100-00011-031040 Courts, Other Costs Due (to)/fr F540 Landfill 1,452.3604 11/01/23
540-012-12100-00012-019020 Due To/from Other Funds Due (to)/from General Fund -1,452.3604 11/01/23
540-400-04530-00052-521000 Landfill Contracted Services 1,452.3604 11/01/23

0073390-4122-50011290 0172482WASTE MANAGEMENT 10/02/23 11/01/23 04 11/01/23P 10-069703 1,520.81 0.00

Disbursement: 100-011-03100-00011-031040 Courts, Other Costs Due (to)/fr F540 Landfill 1,520.8104 11/01/23
540-012-12100-00012-019020 Due To/from Other Funds Due (to)/from General Fund -1,520.8104 11/01/23
540-400-04530-00052-521000 Landfill Contracted Services 1,520.8104 11/01/23

0074046-4122-20011290 0172483WASTE MANAGEMENT 10/16/23 11/01/23 04 11/01/23P 10-069703 176.92 0.00

Disbursement: 100-100-01565-00052-521000 Gov't Buildings Contracted Services 176.9204 11/01/23

Total Check Number...069703 3,770.75 0.003,770.75

CART REPLACEMENT0011601 0172407WATON, JUDY 10/27/23 11/01/23 04 11/01/23P 10-069704 100.00 0.00

Disbursement: 100-011-03100-00011-031045 Courts, Other Costs Due (to)/fr F541 Curbside 100.0004 10/30/23
541-012-12100-00012-019020 Due To/from Other Funds Due (to)/from General Fund -100.0004 10/30/23
541-541-04520-00052-521000 Curbside Contracted Services 100.0004 10/30/23

Total Check Number...069704 100.00 0.00100.00

10.25 - 10.26 HEARINGS0008652 0172458WILLIAMS, GREG 10/31/23 11/01/23 04 11/01/23P 10-069705 150.00 0.00

Disbursement: 100-200-02150-00052-521270 Superior Court Board Of Equalization 150.0004 10/31/23

Total Check Number...069705 150.00 0.00150.00

49515800009714 0172406XEROX FINANCIAL SERVICES 10/16/23 11/01/23 04 11/01/23P 10-069706 204.00 0.00

Disbursement: 100-300-03300-00052-522320 Sheriff Copier Lease 204.0004 10/30/23
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48912250009714 0172445XEROX FINANCIAL SERVICES 10/12/23 11/01/23 04 11/01/23P 10-069706 102.60 0.00

Disbursement: 100-700-07100-00052-522320 County Extension Service Copier Lease 102.6004 10/30/23

Total Check Number...069706 306.60 0.00306.60

EMPT39917430008110 0172351YANCEY BROS. CO. 09/26/23 11/01/23 03 11/01/23P 10-069707 145.08 0.00

Disbursement: 100-400-04200-00052-522210 Roads And Bridges Vehicle & Equip Rep & Maint 145.0803 10/30/23

EMSI20481590008110 0172352YANCEY BROS. CO. 09/21/23 11/01/23 03 11/01/23P 10-069707 1,570.53 0.00

Disbursement: 100-400-04200-00052-522210 Roads And Bridges Vehicle & Equip Rep & Maint 1,570.5303 10/30/23

EMPT39914570008110 0172356YANCEY BROS. CO. 09/26/23 11/01/23 03 11/01/23P 10-069707 450.20 0.00

Disbursement: 100-400-04200-00052-522210 Roads And Bridges Vehicle & Equip Rep & Maint 450.2003 10/30/23

EMPT39953840008110 0172363YANCEY BROS. CO. 10/02/23 11/01/23 04 11/01/23P 10-069707 106.96 0.00

Disbursement: 100-400-04200-00052-522210 Roads And Bridges Vehicle & Equip Rep & Maint 106.9604 10/30/23

Total Check Number...069707 2,272.77 0.002,272.77

NOVEMBER 20230000911 0172419911 JOINT AUTHORITY 11/01/23 11/01/23 05 11/01/23P 10-069708 44,757.75 0.00

Disbursement: 100-950-09500-00061-611400 Component Units E911 Joint County Authority 44,757.7505 10/30/23

Total Check Number...069708 44,757.75 0.0044,757.75

185,176.86Grand Total 0.00185,176.86

This disbursement has been approved as required by the Local Government Budget and Fiscal Control Act.

(Signature of finance officer)(Signature of finance officer)
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